VODKA 4 CL
Absolut
Grey Goose

GIN 4CL
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
Zsolnay Gin

RUM 4 CL

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bumbu Original

Ron Zacapa 23 YO

TEQUILA 4 CL
El Jimador Blanco
Patron Reposado

WHISKEY 4 CL
-Irish
Jameson Black Barrell

-American
Jack Daniel's

-Blended Scotch
Chivas Regal 15 YO

-Single Malt Scotch
Highland Park 12 YO
The Glenlivet 15 YO

COGNAC4CL
Hennessy V.S.

PALINKA 4 CL

Arpad Malna - Raspberry
Arpad Birs - Quince

Arpéd Barack - Peach

Arpéd Lepotika Szilva - Plum

LIKOROK | LIQUEUR 4 CL
Aperol
Campari
Kahlua
Cointreau
Amaretto
St.Germain
Bailey's
Unicum
Unicum Barista
Jagermeister

VERMOUTH 4 CL
Antica Formula
Noilly Prat

2200 HUF
3400 HUF

2200 HUF
3500 HUF
5300 HUF
3800 HUF

2200 HUF
2900 HUF
6100 HUF

2600 HUF
5500 HUF

4400 HUF

2900 HUF

5300 HUF

4600 HUF
6500 HUF

4400 HUF

6900 HUF
4600 HUF
4200 HUF
4200 HUF

1800 HUF
1800 HUF
2400 HUF
2900 HUF
2500 HUF
4500 HUF
2500 HUF
2100 HUF
2100 HUF
2200 HUF

2500 HUF
2100 HUF

ARIZONA

LOUNGE

ELOETELEK & LEVESEK | STARTERS & SOUPS

Cézar salata
Caesar salad
(1,3.4.7.8,10)

+ csirkével
+add chicken

Kacsamdj pastétom | barack chutney
brids

Duck liver pate | apricot chutney | brioche

(1.3.5.7.8)

Gulyasleves
Goulash soup
(]7379)

3600 HUF

6900 HUF

3600 HUF

FOETELEK | MAINS

Léngos | tejfolhab | kemény sajt | szarvasgomba

Léngos | sour cream foam | hard cheese | truffle

(1.7.10)

+1900 HUF
Tanyasi csirkemell | magos mustar martés

uj brokkoli | quinoa
Free ranged chicken breast | grain mustard sauce

(10)

Rigatoni arrabiata | kemény sajt

new broccoli | quinoa

érlelt balzsamecet | rukkola salata

Pasta rigatoni arrabiata | hard cheese

aged balsamic vinegar | rocket salad

1,3,7)

Joghurt mousse | bogyds gytimdlcs
gyimolcszselé

Yoghurt mousse | berries | jelly
(1,5,8)

2500 HUF

DESSZERTEK | SWEETS

4900 HUF

7900 HUF

6900 HUF

Csokoladés karamell torta | linzer morzsa

Chocolate caramel cake | linser crumbs

(1.3.5.7)

2500 HUF

LIMONADEK | LEMONADES 0.5 L

Malnas | Raspberry 1700 HUF
Bodzas | Elderflower 1700 HUF
Classic 1700 HUF
KAVE & TEA | COFFEE & TEA

Espresso 1100 HUF
Americano 1100 HUF
Cappuccino 1300 HUF
Caffé Latte 1400 HUF
Doppio 1400 HUF
Flat White 1400 HUF
Forrd Csokoladé 1500 HUF
Hot Chocolate

Tea Vélogatas (Ronnefeldt) 1400 HUF

Tea Selection (Ronnefeldt)

UVEGES SOROK | BOTTLED BEER

Pilsner Urquell 0.33 L

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0.33 L
Dreher Gold 0.33 L

Peroni 0% Alk free 0.33 L
Pannonhalmi Féapatsag
-Blonde Sziiretlen | Unfiltered

KOKTEL | COCKTAILS

Chain Bridge Special
Old Fashioned
Whisky Sour
Negroni

Espresso Martini
Aperol Spritz

Hugo

1500 HUF
1600 HUF
1400 HUF
1400 HUF
3500 HUF

3700 HUF
3700 HUF
3700 HUF
3700 HUF
3700 HUF
3700 HUF
3700 HUF

ASVANYVIZEK | BOTTLED WATER

Aqua Panna 0.25 L
San Pellegrino 0.25 L
Aqua Panna 0.75 L
San Pellegrino 0.75 L

UDITOK & GYUMOLCSLEVEK
SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES 0.25 L

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Kinley Gydmbér/Ginger
Three Cent Tonic

Cappy Alma/Apple

Cappy Narancs/Orange
Cappy Paradicsom/Tomato
HELL Classic

HELL Cukormentes/Sugarfree

1500 HUF
1500 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF

1200 HUF
1200 HUF
1200 HUF
1200 HUF
1200 HUF
1800 HUF
1500 HUF
1500 HUF
1500 HUF
1300 HUF
1300 HUF

List of Allergens

1. Glutén - Cereals containing gluten | 2. Rakfélék - Crustaceans | 3. Tojés - Eggs | 4. Halak - Fish | 5. F8ldimogyoré - Peanuts | 6. Széja - Soybeans | 7. Tej - Milk
8. Di6félek - Nuts | 9. Zeller - Celery | 10. Mustér - Mustard | 11. Szezémmag - Sesame seeds | 12. Kén-dioxid - Sulphur dioxide | 13. Csillagfurt - Lupin | 14. Puhatest(iek — Molluscs

Az arak forintban értendSk és az afat tartalmazzak. A szamla végosszegéhez 13% szervizdijat szamitunk fel. Etelallergiajat kérjiik, feltétlenil jelezze rendelés elétt kolléganknak.
All prices are stated in HUF and include VAT. Please note that a 13% service charge will be added to your final bill.
Should you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please feel free to contact us.

PEZSGOK | SPARKLING WINES 0.15L 0.75L
Sauska Extra Dry 3800 HUF  18.800 HUF
Bisol Jeio Organic Brut Prosecco 26.000 HUF
-Superiore DOCG
Pommery Brut Royal 76.200 HUF
FEHERBOROK | WHITE WINES 0.15L 0.75L
Patzay Organic Olaszrizling 2600 HUF  12.500 HUF
Légli Géza Janoshegy 2900 HUF  14.000 HUF
-Sauvignon Blanc
Bardos Irsai Oliver 1800 HUF 8800 HUF
Haraszthy Pinot Gris 2700 HUF  13.500 HUF
Thummerer Chardonnay 15.800 HUF
Diszndéké Tokaji Dry - Furmint 18.000 HUF
ROSEBOROK | ROSE WINES 0.15L 0.75L
Sauska Rozé 2400 HUF  11.900 HUF
Patzay Pinot Noir Rozé 2700 HUF  13.300 HUF
VOROSBOROK | RED WINES 0.15L 0.75L
Zelna Bio Zweigelt 3100 HUF  15.300 HUF
Gere A.Cabernet Sauvignon 3300 HUF  16.500 HUF
Juhdsz Gesztenyés Merlot 5100 HUF  25.400 HUF
Thummerer Egri Bikavér 3300 HUF  16.300 HUF
Grof Buttler Pinot Noir Superior 2700 HUF  12.500HUF
Ipacs-Szabd Naszit helyett 24.800 HUF
Sauska Cuvée 7 Siklds 44.000 HUF
Gere Solus 45.000 HUF
NEMZETKOZI BOROK
INTERNATIONAL WINES 0.15L 0.75L
La Chablisienne Petite 6600 HUF  33.000 HUF
-Chablis Pas si Petit
Yealands Estate Sauvignon Blanc 4100 HUF  21.000 HUF
Bodega Luigi Bosca Finca 3800 HUF  19.000 HUF
-La Linda Malbec Organic
Bottega Ancino Chianti DOCG 3400 HUF  17.000 HUF
DESSZERTBOROK | DESSERT WINES 0.1L 0.5L
Serpens Kései Sziiret 2500 HUF  12.400 HUF
Diszndéké Tokaji 5 puttonyos Aszu 12.000 HUF  67.700 HUF
NYITVATARTAS | OPEN HOURS
Etterem | Restaurant Bar | Bar
12:00-22:00 06:30-23:00




